
RD7/250 Surge Suppressor
RD7/250

Extended Product Type RD7/250

Product ID GHV2501910R0001

EAN 4013614335938

Catalog Description RD7/250 Surge Suppressor

Long Description RD7/250 Surge Suppressor 24 … 250 V DC, screw terminal

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0201Data Sheet, Technical

Information

Dimensions
21 mmProduct Net Width

11.5 mmProduct Net Height

12 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length



0.005 kgProduct Net Weight

Technical
DC Operation 200 ... 420 V DCRated Control Circuit

Voltage (Uc)

Surge SuppressorProduct Name

BC6  
BC7  
KC6  

TBC7  
TKC6  
VBC6  

VBC6A  
VBC7  

VBC7A

Suitable For

Mini ContactorsSuitable for Product Class

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
NoCerNeeABS Certificate

NoCerNeeBV Certificate

1SAD938516-0001Declaration of Conformity
- CE

NoCerNeeDNV Certificate

NoCerNeeGL Certificate

NoCerNeeLR Certificate

NoCerNeeRINA Certificate

NoCerNeeRMRS Certificate

1SAD938516-0001RoHS Information

Container Information
80 mmPackage Level 1 Width

5 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

140 mmPackage Level 1 Height

0.01 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

10 piecePackage Level 1 Units

Classifications
EC000197 - Surge voltage protectionETIM 4

EC000197 - Surge voltage protectionETIM 5

EC000197 - Surge voltage protectionETIM 6

EC000197 - Surge voltage protectionETIM 7

V11.0 : 27371010eClass

2RD7/250
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